
Himeno CUP 2015 18th

総合

Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 クラス 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 221 福村　拓也 (株)豊田自動織機 M ◎ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 0.7 3 0.7 2 6.4 3.4

2 30 尾川　潤 （株）島精機製作所 M ★ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 4 2 2 0.7 8.7 4.7

3 22 重光　英孝 (株)豊田自動織機 M ◎ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 2 0.7 3 3 8.7 5.7

4 11 練石　恵子 富士フィルムBSC L ★ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 9 4 6 4 23 14

5 13 倉持　大也 関東学院大学 M ★ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 3 7 7 5 22 15

6 14 山崎　大輔 横浜消防局 M ◎ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 6 5 5 7 23 16

7 170 岩崎　雄太 ｾﾌﾞﾝｼｰｽﾞ/ﾏｼﾞｯｸﾏﾘﾝｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ M ◎ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 5 10 9 6 30 20

8 114 堀川　智江 セブンシーズ L ★ 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 10 6 8 9 33 23

9 JPN-5 池田　健星 kaya M ★ RS:Xクラス 8 9 10 8 35 25

10 4 鈴木　一義 本田技研工業（株） M 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 13 11 4 10 38 25

11 5 高島　知行 秋田県セイリング連盟 M 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 7 8 80 11 106 26

12 46-1 今林　大亮 明治大学・kaya M ◎ テクノ２９３ 11 12 11 20 54 34

13 15-1 高津　一晃 慶應大学/CB M ★ テクノ２９３ 16 13 26 14 69 43

14 20-17 河村　真生 上智大学 L ★ テクノ２９３ 18 14 80 12 124 44

15 43-9 筒井　亜優美 法政大学 L ★ テクノ２９３ 20 16 16 13 65 45

16 46-8 前田　海里 明治大学・kaya M ◎ テクノ２９３ 12 24 14 19 69 45

17 43-1 前田　大志 早稲田大学OB M ◎ テクノ２９３ 80 18 12 15 125 45

18 11-2 安田　小佳 関東学院大学 L ★ テクノ２９３ 46 15 13 21 95 49

19 46-5 稲葉　敦史 明治大学・kaya M ◎ テクノ２９３ 14 19 25 23 81 56

20 11-32 村田　拓也 関東学院大学 M ◎ テクノ２９３ 23 80 15 18 136 56

21 31-0 藤原　慧 東京海洋大学 L ◎ テクノ２９３ 21 21 22 17 81 59

22 20-1 山本　将史 住友商事（株） M ◎ テクノ２９３ 50 35 20 16 121 71

23 46-21 中村　陽太 明治大学・kaya M ◎ テクノ２９３ 31 25 16 69 141 72

24 1 橘田　竜一 日立製作所 M ◎ テクノ２９３ 19 36 21 34 110 74

25 46-3 朝稲　源太 明治大学・kaya M ◎ テクノ２９３ 25 31 23 27 106 75

26 11-26 野呂　雄樹 関東学院大学 M ◎ テクノ２９３ 15 23 38 37 113 75

27 11-17 木内　浩平 関東学院大学 M ◎ テクノ２９３ 17 52 29 32 130 78

28 1114 小池　哲史 関東学院大学(職員） M テクノ２９３ 30 26 27 40 123 83

29 20-33 近藤　正基 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 27 30 28 65 150 85

30 11-31 山辺　美希 関東学院大学 L ★ テクノ２９３ 36 38 17 33 124 86

31 44-7 阿倍　匠 武蔵大学 M テクノ２９３ 29 28 30 44 131 87

32 46-12 井上　拓 明治大学OB・ﾏｼﾞｯｸﾏﾘﾝｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ M ★ テクノ２９３ 24 20 53 43 140 87

33 11-84 木邑　将太 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 34 29 57 26 146 89

34 44-11 関根　卓 武蔵大学 M テクノ２９３ 22 41 34 38 135 94

35 48-0 鈴木　康太 横浜国立大学 M テクノ２９３ 42 43 24 28 137 94

36 20-22 芦澤　圭介 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 28 33 35 42 138 96

37 46-13 網口　宗太郎 明治大学・kaya M テクノ２９３ 32 34 32 45 143 98

38 JPN1113 新嶋　莉奈 セブンシーズ L ★ テクノ２９３ 55 63 18 25 161 98

39 8-7 足立　麻奈 神奈川大学/TEARS L ◎ テクノ２９３ 33 42 50 24 149 99

40 46-4 冨澤　喬穂 明治大学・kaya M テクノ２９３ 26 37 56 36 155 99

41 20-55 下田　國央 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 39 32 40 31 142 102

42 53-7 小川　瑞生 早稲田大学 L ◎ テクノ２９３ 44 17 41 46 148 102

43 JPN-1758 梶本　恆平 KAセール M 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 52 59 31 22 164 105

44 53-0 澤野　太暉 早稲田大学 M テクノ２９３ 38 68 19 59 184 116

45 11-18 竹生　優一 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 66 39 39 39 183 117

46 20-31 藤井　健太 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 40 66 37 41 184 118

47 108 長島　かれん 法政大学女子高等学校 L ◎ テクノ２９３ 65 27 46 47 185 120

48 43-5 佐藤　賢二 法政大学/CB M テクノ２９３ 48 22 54 60 184 124

49 20-10 原　勇貴 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 43 47 36 50 176 126

50 9 長島　一由 早稲田大学OB M テクノ２９３ 58 40 66 30 194 128
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51 46-17 田中　玄基 明治大学・kaya M テクノ２９３ 47 44 43 58 192 134

52 46-18 大江　修平 明治大学・kaya M テクノ２９３ 49 46 42 53 190 137

53 20-14 河合　夏輝 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 41 57 47 51 196 139

54 20-77 長谷川　文弥 ソフトバンク（株） M テクノ２９３ 37 54 49 56 196 140

55 43-8 三村　太郎 法政大学/CB M テクノ２９３ 35 48 58 64 205 141

56 20-23 内藤　健貴 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 53 62 33 62 210 148

57 96-12 合原　翠 中央大学/kaya L ◎ テクノ２９３ 56 50 65 48 219 154

58 20-2 江口　晃平 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 54 56 45 68 223 155

59 49-5 松手　美諭 横浜市立大学 L テクノ２９３ 64 58 64 35 221 157

60 43-12 中原　裕規 法政大学 M テクノ２９３ 45 69 44 71 229 158

61 3-87 箭内　康平 青山学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 63 49 61 49 222 159

62 43-17 八島　郁美 法政大学 L テクノ２９３ 60 45 55 63 223 160

63 48-11 平尾　亮斗 横浜国立大学 M テクノ２９３ 61 60 51 54 226 165

64 15-9 木畑　登樹夫 慶應大学/CB M テクノ２９３ 57 53 75 57 242 167

65 12 伊藤　雅彦 株式会社ＪＹＣケンウッド M 国体ウィンドサーフィン級 80 80 59 29 248 168

66 20-18 林　くらら 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 80 55 48 67 250 170

67 11-23 冨永　耕平 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 64 62 52 258 178

68 20-6 野村　萌奈 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 51 72 68 66 257 185

69 15-28 斎藤　加菜 慶應大学/CB L テクノ２９３ 80 67 60 61 268 188

70 31-5 伊藤　慎吾 東京海洋大学/TEARS M テクノ２９３ 62 61 67 76 266 190

71 20-7 飯島　礼子 上智大学 L テクノ２９３ 80 51 71 72 274 194

72 20-99 川田　航士朗 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 70 72 55 277 197

73 20-12 臼田　倭人 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 59 74 73 80 286 206

74 20-20 木曽　昌興 上智大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 73 63 74 290 210

75 JPN221 池田　一志 セブンシーズ/江の島CRC M テクノ２９３ 80 71 69 75 295 215

76 11-34 臼井　尊之 関東学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 65 74 78 297 217

77 2939 増田　和広 吉川海事興業/マリンブルー M テクノ２９３ 80 80 70 70 300 220

78 JPN-5682 吉岡 ごんぞう ウィンドベル M テクノ２９３ 80 80 77 73 310 230

79 3-29 鈴木　耕平 青山学院大学 M テクノ２９３ 80 80 76 77 313 233
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テクノクラス メンズ ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 46-1 今林　大亮 明治大学・kaya M ◎ 11 12 11 20 54 34

2 15-1 高津　一晃 慶應大学/CB M ★ 16 13 26 14 69 43

3 46-8 前田　海里 明治大学・kaya M ◎ 12 24 14 19 69 45

4 43-1 前田　大志 早稲田大学OB M ◎ 80 18 12 15 125 45

5 46-5 稲葉　敦史 明治大学・kaya M ◎ 14 19 25 23 81 56

6 11-32 村田　拓也 関東学院大学 M ◎ 23 80 15 18 136 56

7 20-1 山本　将史 住友商事（株） M ◎ 50 35 20 16 121 71

8 46-21 中村　陽太 明治大学・kaya M ◎ 31 25 16 69 141 72

9 1 橘田　竜一 日立製作所 M ◎ 19 36 21 34 110 74

10 46-3 朝稲　源太 明治大学・kaya M ◎ 25 31 23 27 106 75

11 11-26 野呂　雄樹 関東学院大学 M ◎ 15 23 38 37 113 75

12 11-17 木内　浩平 関東学院大学 M ◎ 17 52 29 32 130 78

13 1114 小池　哲史 関東学院大学(職員） M 30 26 27 40 123 83

14 20-33 近藤　正基 上智大学 M 27 30 28 65 150 85

15 44-7 阿倍　匠 武蔵大学 M 29 28 30 44 131 87

16 46-12 井上　拓 明治大学OB・ﾏｼﾞｯｸﾏﾘﾝｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ M ★ 24 20 53 43 140 87

17 11-84 木邑　将太 関東学院大学 M 34 29 57 26 146 89

18 44-11 関根　卓 武蔵大学 M 22 41 34 38 135 94

19 48-0 鈴木　康太 横浜国立大学 M 42 43 24 28 137 94

20 20-22 芦澤　圭介 上智大学 M 28 33 35 42 138 96

21 46-13 網口　宗太郎 明治大学・kaya M 32 34 32 45 143 98

22 46-4 冨澤　喬穂 明治大学・kaya M 26 37 56 36 155 99

23 20-55 下田　國央 上智大学 M 39 32 40 31 142 102

24 53-0 澤野　太暉 早稲田大学 M 38 68 19 59 184 116

25 11-18 竹生　優一 関東学院大学 M 66 39 39 39 183 117

26 20-31 藤井　健太 上智大学 M 40 66 37 41 184 118

27 43-5 佐藤　賢二 法政大学/CB M 48 22 54 60 184 124

28 20-10 原　勇貴 上智大学 M 43 47 36 50 176 126

29 9 長島　一由 早稲田大学OB M 58 40 66 30 194 128

30 46-17 田中　玄基 明治大学・kaya M 47 44 43 58 192 134

31 46-18 大江　修平 明治大学・kaya M 49 46 42 53 190 137

32 20-14 河合　夏輝 上智大学 M 41 57 47 51 196 139

33 20-77 長谷川　文弥 ソフトバンク（株） M 37 54 49 56 196 140

34 43-8 三村　太郎 法政大学/CB M 35 48 58 64 205 141

35 20-23 内藤　健貴 上智大学 M 53 62 33 62 210 148

36 20-2 江口　晃平 上智大学 M 54 56 45 68 223 155

37 43-12 中原　裕規 法政大学 M 45 69 44 71 229 158

38 3-87 箭内　康平 青山学院大学 M 63 49 61 49 222 159

39 48-11 平尾　亮斗 横浜国立大学 M 61 60 51 54 226 165

40 15-9 木畑　登樹夫 慶應大学/CB M 57 53 75 57 242 167

41 11-23 冨永　耕平 関東学院大学 M 80 64 62 52 258 178

42 31-5 伊藤　慎吾 東京海洋大学/TEARS M 62 61 67 76 266 190

43 20-99 川田　航士朗 上智大学 M 80 70 72 55 277 197

44 20-12 臼田　倭人 上智大学 M 59 74 73 80 286 206

45 20-20 木曽　昌興 上智大学 M 80 73 63 74 290 210

46 JPN221 池田　一志 セブンシーズ/江の島CRC M 80 71 69 75 295 215

47 11-34 臼井　尊之 関東学院大学 M 80 65 74 78 297 217

48 2939 増田　和広 吉川海事興業/マリンブルー M 80 80 70 70 300 220

49 JPN-5682 吉岡 ごんぞう ウィンドベル M 80 80 77 73 310 230

50 3-29 鈴木　耕平 青山学院大学 M 80 80 76 77 313 233

51 3-89 森川　訓康 青山学院大学 M 80 80 80 80 320 240
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テクノクラス レディス ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 20-17 河村　真生 上智大学 L ★ 18 14 80 12 124 44

2 43-9 筒井　亜優美 法政大学 L ★ 20 16 16 13 65 45

3 11-2 安田　小佳 関東学院大学 L ★ 46 15 13 21 95 49

4 31-0 藤原　慧 東京海洋大学 L ◎ 21 21 22 17 81 59

5 11-31 山辺　美希 関東学院大学 L ★ 36 38 17 33 124 86

6 JPN1113 新嶋　莉奈 セブンシーズ L ★ 55 63 18 25 161 98

7 8-7 足立　麻奈 神奈川大学/TEARS L ◎ 33 42 50 24 149 99

8 53-7 小川　瑞生 早稲田大学 L ◎ 44 17 41 46 148 102

9 108 長島　かれん 法政大学女子高等学校 L ◎ 65 27 46 47 185 120

10 96-12 合原　翠 中央大学/kaya L ◎ 56 50 65 48 219 154

11 49-5 松手　美諭 横浜市立大学 L 64 58 64 35 221 157

12 43-17 八島　郁美 法政大学 L 60 45 55 63 223 160

13 20-18 林　くらら 上智大学 L 80 55 48 67 250 170

14 20-6 野村　萌奈 上智大学 L 51 72 68 66 257 185

15 15-28 斎藤　加菜 慶應大学/CB L 80 67 60 61 268 188

16 20-7 飯島　礼子 上智大学 L 80 51 71 72 274 194
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国体ウィンドサーフィン級 メンズ ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 221 福村　拓也 (株)豊田自動織機 M ◎ 0.7 3 0.7 2 6.4 3.4

2 30 尾川　潤 （株）島精機製作所 M ★ 4 2 2 0.7 8.7 4.7

3 22 重光　英孝 (株)豊田自動織機 M ◎ 2 0.7 3 3 8.7 5.7

4 13 倉持　大也 関東学院大学 M ★ 3 7 7 5 22 15

5 14 山崎　大輔 横浜消防局 M ◎ 6 5 5 7 23 16

6 170 岩崎　雄太 ｾﾌﾞﾝｼｰｽﾞ/ﾏｼﾞｯｸﾏﾘﾝｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ M 5 10 9 6 30 20

7 4 鈴木　一義 本田技研工業（株） M 13 11 4 10 38 25

8 5 高島　知行 秋田県セイリング連盟 M ◎ 7 8 80 11 106 26

9 JPN-1758 梶本　恆平 KAセール M 52 59 31 22 164 105

10 12 伊藤　雅彦 株式会社ＪＹＣケンウッド M 80 80 59 29 248 168

国体ウィンドサーフィン級 レディス ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 11 練石　恵子 富士フィルムBSC L ★ 9 4 6 4 23 14

2 114 堀川　智江 セブンシーズ L ★ 10 6 8 9 33 23

RS-X メンズ ★はシード選手　◎は権利獲得者
Rank S No. NAME 所　属 性別 権利 1R 2R 3R 4R Total Point

1 JPN-5 池田　健星 kaya M ★ 8 9 10 8 35 25

2015/5/9　Ｚushi Beach


